The impugned. order No.AP/31-I./2003 dated. 28.8.2003 

.issued by AD'(A/Cs) for Chief PMG, Assam Circle, Guwahati by which 

pay fi.xation of the appl icant has been made reducing the pay and 

allowances from 20.10.80 with recovery of over payment of 

Rs.26460.00 (Twenty six thousand four hundred sixty)only is to be 

set asides 

1~ 

I 

~ I 
'/_ 	

LRI& " 

The impugned order No. AP/31-1/2003 dated 09.9.03 .,,by 

."AD(A/Cs),.O/o the Chief PMG I, Assam Circle, Guwahati by which. 

the repres 
I 
 entation/prayer of -the applicantQ 	the subject of